Name:

Spelling Quiz for Category: sports

Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

1 sailboats
lervseo
3) goalie, doorman
p ooelterr
5) helmet
oelcsac
7) soccer
uo belftl
9 sporting goods
eoipe tortvsmlimenosdpi
11) golf
gle olf
13) trophy
tofeor el
15) ready, smart (masculine)
itslo
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2)

4)

6)

8)

10)

12)

14)

16)

Date:

boxing

bxle o

basketball

absqutlebo

to hit

gopaler

stadium

elet adiso

hunt

acaz

marathon

[6a namrat

soccer team

euitgfubel po d eol

to lose

erpder

del68




Name:

(continued) Spelling Quiz for Category: sports
Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

17) volleyball
llilv oeboe
19) ball
ablol a
21) play baseball
aris ojubgeébl
23) swimming pool
elaa brcla
25) swimming
tcinaona
27) skates
| spatonies
29) trophies
| storeofos
31) ball
lelaot ap
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Date:

18)

to win, to earn

gaanr

20)

22)

24)

26)

28)

30)

32)

play soccer

urfutbg aljo

karate

elar ekat

to row

rrema

team

epeulq io

tennis field

ccn ha densatei

play basketball

jaourbln cestgao

competitor

Iniantece cotrn

del68




Name: Date:

Answer Key for Worksheet de168

Spelling Quiz starting on page 1

1 =veleros, 2 = el box, 3 = el portero , 4 = basquetbol , 5 = el casco, 6 = golpear , 7 = el futbol , 8 = el estadio , 9 =
implementos deportivos , 10 = caza , 11 = el golf , 12 = la maratédn , 13 = el trofeo , 14 = el equipo de futbol , 15 = listo , 16 =
perder, 17 = el voleibol , 18 = ganar, 19 = la bola , 20 = jugar fatbol , 21 = jugar béisbol , 22 = el karate , 23 = la alberca , 24
=remar , 25 = natacion , 26 = el equipo , 27 = los patines , 28 = cancha de tenis , 29 = los trofeos , 30 = jugar baloncesto , 31
= la pelota , 32 = el contrincante
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